
Solar Water Heaters



Solar Water Heater
FC ECO series

Complete pumped system
High quality

High efficiency
Harp collectors

Technical Data

FC200-
2.5ECO

FC200-
4.0ECO

FC300-
4.0ECO

FC300-
5.0ECO

FC500-
7.5ECO

FC800-
10.0ECO

FC1000-
12.5ECO

Tank model R2DC200 R2DC200 R2DC300 R2DC300 R2BC500 R2BC800 R2BC1000

Electrical element Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

Solar station Single line – Inverter pump

Flow rate 2-12l/min

Solar controller Sorel STDC – 1 activation relay

Expansion vessel (solar loop) 18l 18l 18l 18l 25l 40l 40l

Expansion vessel (water loop) Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional Optional

Glycol quantity 4l 4l 5l 5l 7l 10l 10l

Solar collector ARIS2504 x 1 ARIS2004 x 2 ARIS2004 x 2 ARIS2504 x 2 ARIS2504 x 3 ARIS2504 x 4 ARIS2504 x 5

Dimensions (mm) 1240X2040 1040X2040 1040X2040 1240X2040 1240X2040 1240X2040 1240X2040

Total gross area (m²) 2.53 4.24 4.24 5.06 7.59 10.12 12.65



Solar Water Heater
FC PLUS series

Complete pumped system
High quality

High efficiency
Meander collectors

Technical Data

FC200-
2.5PLUS

FC200-
4.0PLUS

FC300-
4.0PLUS

FC300-
5.0PLUS

FC500-
7.5PLUS

FC800-
10.0PLUS

FC1000-
12.5PLUS

Tank model R2DC200 R2DC200 R2DC300 R2DC300 R2BC500 R2BC800 R2BC1000

Electrical element 4 kW-1ph 4 kW-1ph 4 kW-1ph 4 kW-1ph 6 kW-3ph 9 kW-3ph 9 kW-3ph

Solar station Double line – Inverter pump

Flow rate 2-12l/min

Solar controller Sorel SRS3 E – 2 activation relay

Expansion vessel (solar loop) 25l 25l 25l 25l 40l 60l 60l

Expansion vessel (water loop) 25l 25l 35l 35l 60l 80l 100l

Glycol quantity 4l 4l 5l 5l 7l 10l 10l

Solar collector ALTER2504 x 1 ALTER2004 x 2 ALTER2004 x 2 ALTER2504 x 2 ALTER2504 x 3 ALTER2504 x 4 ALTER2504 x 5

Dimensions (mm) 1240X2040 1040X2040 1040X2040 1240X2040 1240X2040 1240X2040 1240X2040

Total gross area (m²) 2.53 4.24 4.24 5.06 7.59 10.12 12.65



World wide export network!!!!

SAMMLER B. Michalopoulos AEBE
Solar Systems Industry
18 Chiou str – 19300 –
Aspropyrgos Ind. Zone –
Athens – Greece
www.sammler.gr

World wide quality recognition!!!


